Open

Name Performance Team Score | Games Including Defaults

Siddharth, Jagadeesh 2516 Middlesex CCA 1 1 100%
Pein, Jonathan 2200 Middlesex CCA 1 1 100%
Spivack, Simon SY 2361 Middlesex CCA 1 1 100%
Colburn, Paul J 2374 Leicestershire CA 1 1 100%
Povah, Nigel E 2657 Surrey CCA 1 1 100%
Shepherd, Paul D 2483 Surrey CCA 2 2 100%
Tabot, Mark A 2401 Lancashire CA 1 1 100%
Newton, Robert A 2381 Lancashire CA 1 1 100%
Edwards, Nicholas L 2362 Surrey CCA 1 1 100%
Rawlinson, Aidan M 2630 Greater Manchester CCA 1 1 100%
Mansson, James C 2287 Sussex CCA 1 1 100%
Newman, Stephen J 2266 Sussex CCA 1 1 100%
Farr, Peter G 2200 Sussex CCA 1 1 100%
Lamb, lanD 2011 Greater Manchester CCA 1 1 100%
Ledger, Andrew J 2663 Y orkshire CA 1 1 100%
Hackner, Oskar A 2514 Y orkshire CA 2 2 100%
Starley, Robert 2331 Y orkshire CA 2 2 100%
Bak, Andrew 2200 Y orkshire CA 1 1 100%
Suarez Real, Alberto 2725 Surrey CCA 1 1 100%
Smith, Alan A 2673 Greater Manchester CCA 1 1 100%
Brooks, Phil J 2300 Surrey CCA 1 1 100%
Klein, Raimund 2430 Greater Manchester CCA 1 1 100%
Tranter, Steve 2406 Greater Manchester CCA 1 1 100%
Rowson, David J 2200 Surrey CCA 1 1 100%
AlsinalLeal, Daniel 2730 Y orkshire CA 1 1 100%
Sucikova, Svetlana 2418 Y orkshire CA 1 1 100%
Osbhorne, Marcus E 2234 Surrey CCA 2% 3 83.33%
Bates, Richard A 2204 Middlesex CCA 1v 2 75%
Calvert, D lan 2136 Middlesex CCA 1% 2 75%
Rubeck, Jonathan 2112 Middlesex CCA 1% 2 75%
Sharpe, lan W 2046 Surrey CCA 1v 2 75%
Shepley, Julien M 2105 Surrey CCA 1v2 2 75%
Faulks, Nick W 1986 Surrey CCA 1v2 2 75%
Townsend, M Paul 2206 Y orkshire CA 1v2 2 75%
Dunworth, Christopher N 2349 Y orkshire CA 1% 2 75%
Shephard, Chris CW 2268 Y orkshire CA 1% 2 75%
Arnott, Jonathan W 2198 Y orkshire CA 1v 2 75%
Shaw, Peter 2169 Y orkshire CA 1% 2 75%
Josse, Mark 2166 Surrey CCA 1v 2 75%
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Granat, Russell G
Lydiard, Robert G
Byron, Alan M
Burrows, Martin P
Tukpetov, Evgeny
Agnew, Alan
Stone, Andrew M
Sheahan, Sean D
Pedersen, Carsten
Sharpe, Graham J
Quinn, John M
Taylor, Robert K
Brown, Tom

Chan, Nevil
Denton, John R
Coles, Steven F
Potter, Karl H
Covey, Jason
llersic, Romilly
Lohia, Sohum
Franklin, Samuel GA
Morrison, Graham
Jowett, Peter E
Emerson, Roger
Ellis, Mark
Frostick, Clive A
Hill, David F
Punnett, Alan K
Heppell, lan N
Flores, Marciel T
Dobson, Graham W
Cumming, Rhys
Broom, Mark
James, Geoffrey H
Sakic, Simeon
Selby, Paul R
McElvenny, Damien
Mogilarov, Dimitar
Taylor, William J
Nelson, Jonathan P
Gilfillan, Andrew

2349
2173
2348
2179
2146
2159
2086
2122
1800
2140
2059
2053
2026
2084
1976
2071
1720
1908
1687
1800
2279
2344
2207
1984
2203
2061
2057
2097
1851
1947
1925
2132
1905
1901
2156
1800
1898
2225
2188
2112
2138

Open

Surrey CCA
Surrey CCA
Leicestershire CA
Leicestershire CA
Middlesex CCA
Leicestershire CA
Middlesex CCA
Leicestershire CA
Middlesex CCA
Leicestershire CA
Middlesex CCA
Leicestershire CA
Leicestershire CA
Middlesex CCA
Leicestershire CA
Middlesex CCA
Leicestershire CA
Middlesex CCA
Leicestershire CA
Middlesex CCA
Surrey CCA
Lancashire CA
Lancashire CA
Surrey CCA
Lancashire CA
Surrey CCA
Lancashire CA
Surrey CCA
Surrey CCA
Lancashire CA
Lancashire CA
Sussex CCA
Sussex CCA
Sussex CCA
Greater Manchester CCA
Sussex CCA
Greater Manchester CCA
Middlesex CCA
Middlesex CCA

Y orkshire CA
Middlesex CCA
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75%
75%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%



Gayson, Peter M
Dydak, Mateusz

Li, Harry

Burnett, Jim
Hudson, Julian
Latham, David
Kalaiyalahan, Akshaya
Weller, Jean-Luc
Lang, Adam R
Price, Gwilym T
O'Driscoll, Kieran
Mackenzie, Colin
Briscoe, Chris
Walton, Alan J
Niedbal, Piotr
Lamb, Harry
Taylor, Mike
Tyton, Adam
Palliser, Richard JD
Watson, Phil R
Phillips, Owen S
Rosen, Daniel B
Naylor, John
Burgess, Ray J
Blake, JMorgan
Dove, Tom P
Fulton, Anthony R
Gramaticu, Constantin
Holland, James P
Mitchell, Martin
Lund, D Brett
Clarkson, Andrew A
Sumner, Jim
Hamer, Martyn
Phillips, David A
Talbot, Nathan L

Y oung, Danidl J
Lyth, John D
Kwiatkowski, Feliks J
Wilson, Jaimie
Dehghan-Afifi, Sajjad

1972
1800
1885
1823
1800
1784
1800
2219
2138
1800
1993
1871
1985
2010
1959
1967
1848
1760
2078
1844
1706
1789
1732
1726
1794
1521
1575
1429
1855
1870
1919
1761
1777
1721
1681
1596
1589
1467
1756
1462
1497

Open

Y orkshire CA

Middlesex CCA

Y orkshire CA

Y orkshire CA

Middlesex CCA

Y orkshire CA

Surrey CCA

Y orkshire CA

Y orkshire CA

Surrey CCA

Y orkshire CA

Middlesex CCA

Surrey CCA

Greater Manchester CCA
Greater Manchester CCA
Greater Manchester CCA
Greater Manchester CCA
Greater Manchester CCA
Y orkshire CA

Y orkshire CA

Surrey CCA

Surrey CCA
Leicestershire CA
Leicestershire CA
Leicestershire CA
Leicestershire CA
Middlesex CCA
Leicestershire CA

Surrey CCA

Lancashire CA
Lancashire CA
Lancashire CA
Lancashire CA
Lancashire CA
Lancashire CA
Lancashire CA

Surrey CCA

Lancashire CA

Sussex CCA

Sussex CCA

Greater Manchester CCA
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50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
25%
16.67%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



Woods, Timothy J
Carleton, John J
Eames, Robert S
Disu, Kayode
Hayler, Andrew
Ashton, Adam G
Heppell, James P
Haldane, Robin W
Ye, Kevin

Nagy, Viktor N
Bitlloch, Jordi
Kalavannan, Koby

1129
1939
1400
1662
1594
2057
1813
1577
1589
1400
1514
2074

Open

Sussex CCA

Middlesex CCA
Middlesex CCA
Middlesex CCA
Middlesex CCA

Greater Manchester CCA
Greater Manchester CCA
Surrey CCA

Greater Manchester CCA
Greater Manchester CCA
Greater Manchester CCA
Surrey CCA
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0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
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